ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

JUNE - 2025

Date

Day

Day order

2 Mon
3 Tue
4 Wed
5 Thu
6 Fri

9 Mon
10 Tue
11 Wed
12 Thu
13 Fri

16 Mon College Re-opens 1
17 Tue 2
18 Wed 3
19 Thu 4
20 Fri 5

23 Mon 6
24 Tue 1
25 Wed 2
26 Thu 3
27 Fri 4

30

Mon

Last Date for payment of 1st term fees

Working days

11

If Any of you wisdom, let him ask of God, that giveth to all men liberally and up braideth not, and it shall be given him james 1:5




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

JULY - 2025
Date Day Day order

Mon Fresher's Day 3

Tue 4

Wed 5

10 Thu 6
11 Fri 1
14 Mon Commencement of Sports Team Selection 2
15 Tue 3
16 Wed 4
17 Thu 5
18 Fri 6
21 Mon 1
22 Tue 2
23 Wed 3
24 Thu End of Sports Team Selection 4
25 Fri 5
28 Mon 6
29 Tue 1
30 Wed 2
31 Thu 3
Working days 22

The Lord will make you successful in your daily work, Deuteronomy 28:6




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

AUGUST - 2025
Date Day Day order

1 Fri 4

4 Mon 5
5 Tue 6
6 Wed 1
7 Thu Assessment - | 2
8 Fri Assessment - | 3

11 Mon Assessment - | 4
Assessment - |

12 Tue Commencement of University of Madras Tournament

13 Wed Assessment - |

14 Thu Assessment - | (Only I1ird Year)

18 Mon Commencement of Inter Departmental Sports Competition 2
19 Tue 3
20 Wed 4
21 Thu 5
22 Fri 6

|

25 Mon

26 Tue

28 Thu 3
29 Fri International Sports Day

Working days 19

The Lord will give Strength into His People. Psalms. 29:11




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026
SEPTEMBER - 2025

Date Day Day order
1 Mon 5
2 Tue 6
3 Wed 1
4 Thu 2

Mon Assessment - 1 3
Tue Assessment - 1 4
10 Wed Assessment - 11 5
11 Thu Assessment - 11 6
12 Fri Assessment - 11 1

15 Mon Assessment - 11 (Only Ilird Year) 2
16 Tue 3
17 Wed 4
18 Thu 5
19 Fri 6
22 Mon 1
23 Tue 2
24 Wed 3
25 Thu 4
26 Fri 5
29 Mon 6
30 Tue End of Inter Departmental Sports Competition

Working days 21

Fear not; | will do to thee all that thou request Ruth 3 : 11




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026
OCTOBER - 2025

Date Day Day order

Fri

Sat
6 Mon 4
7 Tue 5
8 Wed 6
9 Thu 1
10 Fri 2

| |

13 Mon Model Examination 3
14 Tue Model Examination 4
15 Wed Model Examination 5
16 Thu Model Examination 6
17 Fri Model Examination 1
18 Sat Model Examination (Only Ilird Year) 2

22 Wed 3
23 Thu 4
24 Fri 5
25 Sat 6
27 Mon 1
28 Tue 2
29 Wed 3
30 Thu 4
31 Fri 5

Working days 22

Give Instruction to a Wise man be will be yet wiser; teach a righteous man, and he will increase in learning. Proverbs 9:9




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026
NOVEMBER- 2025

Date Day Day order

1 Sat

2 Sun ok

3 Mon

4 Tue

5 Wed

6 Thu

7 Fri

8 Sat

9 Sun ok

10 Mon

11 Tue

12 Wed

13 Thu

14 Fri

15 Sat

16 Sun ok

17 Mon

18 Tue

19 Wed

20 Thu

21 Fri

22 Sat

23 Sun HAx

24 Mon College Re-opens 1

25 Tue 2

26 Wed 3

27 Thu 4

28 Fri 5

29 Sat 6

30 Sun HAE
Working days 6

The reverent and worshipful fear of the Lord is beginning of wisdom, and the knowledge of the Holy one is insight and understanding. Proverbs 9:10




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

DECEMBER - 2025

Date Day Day order
1 Mon 1
2 Tue 2
3 Wed 3
4 Thu 4
5 Fri 5
6 Sat 6
I N A
8 Mon 1
9 Tue 2
10 Wed 3
11 Thu 4
12 Fri 5

15 Mon 6
16 Tue 1
17 Wed 2
18 Thu 3
19 Fri 4
20 Sat Christmas Carol Service 5

Working days

17

He will be called wonderful, counselor, mighty God, Everlasting Father, Prince of Peace. Isaiah 9:6




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

JANUARY - 2026
Date Day Day order

2 Fri College Re - Opens 6
3 Sat 1
e [ os0 0000 e ]
5 Mon 2
6 Tue 3
7 Wed 4
8 Thu 5
9 Fri 6
10 Sat 1
12 Mon 2
13 Tue

19 Mon 4
20 Tue 5
21 Wed 6
22 Thu 1
23 Fri 2

27 Tue Assessment - | 3
28 Wed Assessment - | 4
29 Thu Assessment - | 5
30 Fri Assessment - | 6
31 Sat Assessment - | 1

Working days 20

How much better is to get skillful and godly wisdom that gold! And to get understanding is to be chosen rather than silver.Proverbs. 16:16




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

FEBRUARY - 2026
Date Day Day order

Mon Assessment - | (Only I1ird Year)

Tue

Wed Intercollegiate State level Basket Ball Tournament

Thu
Fri

N oo lwN
R ool |lw]|N

Sat End of Intercollegiate State level Basket Ball Tournament

J
i

9 Mon 2
10 Tue 3
11 Wed 4
12 Thu 5
13 Fri Sports Day 6

16 Mon 1
17 Tue 2
18 Wed 3
19 Thu 4
20 Fri 5

23 Mon Assessment - 11 6
24 Tue Assessment - 11 1
25 Wed Assessment - 11 2
26 Thu Assessment - 11 3
27 Fri Assessment - 11 4

Working days

I Remember your creator in the days of your youth Ecclesiastes. 12:1 I




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

MARCH - 2026

Date

Day

Mon

Assessment - 11 (Only Ilird Year)

Day order

Tue

Wed

Thu

(o220 G2 T I~ OV RN I \)

Fri

WIN |k, | |0

Mon 4
10 Tue 5
11 Wed 6
12 Thu 1
13 Fri 2
14 Sat 3

| s [ s [ 00000000000 e |

16 Mon 4
17 Tue 5
18 Wed 6
19 Thu 1

23 Mon Model Examination 2
24 Tue Model Examination 3
25 Wed Model Examination 4
26 Thu Model Examination 5
27 Fri Model Examination 6
28 Sat Model Examination (Only Ilird Year) 1

Itis good for a man that he bear the yoke in his youth Lamentations 3:27




APRIL - 2026

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

Date

Day

Day order

Wed

3

6 Mon 4
7 Tue 5
8 Wed 6
9 Thu 1
10 Fri 2
11 Sat 3

15 Wed
16 Thu
17 Fri

20 Mon
21 Tue
22 Wed
23 Thu
24 Fri

27 Mon
28 Tue
29 Wed
30 Thu
Working days 11

The steps of a good man are ordered by the Lord, Psalms 37:23




ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS

ODD SEMESTER

MONTHS TOTAL NO. OF DAYS
JUNE 11
JULY 22
AUGUST 19
SEPTEMBER 21
OCTOBER 22
TOTAL 95

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS

EVEN SEMESTER

MONTHS TOTAL NO. OF DAYS
NOVEMBER 6
DECEMBER 17

JANUARY 20
FEBRUARY 21

MARCH 22
APRIL 11
TOTAL 97




